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Classifica Campionato

{1 AS.COBRA
BOWLING 1963 M

2 A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

3 B.C. Brianteo

4 B.C. Palazzolo
Game City

5 A.S.D. JOKER

6 A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

7 Rainbowl

8 A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

9 B.C. Split Varese

10 INSUBRIA A.S.D.

CALIN DICAN

GIOVANNI CAFARO

JUVEN HERNANDEZ

GIORGIO NICHETTI

RONALDO DE CASTRO

JUAN REYES

RICHARD GALVEZ

JEFFREY BANTA

ROBERTO REDAELLI

GIUSEPPE LAMBERTI

LUCA MILANI

DANIELA CAROVANA

GIULIANO FRANZONI

BRUNO ZANOLA

MARCO GOBBI

GIORGIO BAIGUERA

GIOVANNI SALA

MAURO CAVALLARI

ANNAMARIA GUAGNINI

MARCO ANGELO CROTTI

DOMENICO GABRIELE

LUCA POSSENTI

PAUL RUSSELL CABRAL

DANIELE AGATE

GIANPIERO
NOTARNICOLA

MASSIMO BELTRAMI

NICOLA COsSIO

FRANCO FORTI

TOMMASO SOLFRINI

GIORDANO ROVERSI

JOSELITO HERNANDEZ

RODEL CARINGAL

EDGARDO
DALAWANGBAYAN

DANILO MENDOZA

ALESSANDRO RE

MAURIZIO GRAZIANI

LUCIANO SBERNA

NICOLETTA MANENTI

MASSIMILIANO
CATTANEO

RICHARD LISSONI

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=13294

Qualificazione Cadetti

M/3~

M/3n

M/3”

M/3”

M/an

M/3n

M/3n

M/3r

M/3n

M/3n

M/3n

Fr4n

M/3r

M/3n

M/3n

M/3n

M/3n

M/3n

F/3»

M/3n

M/3n

M/3n

Mm/4n

M/3r

m/4n

M/3~

M/3»

M/3~

m/4n

m/4n

M/3~

M/3”

M/3”

Wz

M/3n

M/3n

M/3n

F/3»

M/an

M/3»

210

237

153

166

166

126

154

173

170

182

183

167

160

177

170

167

159

163

224

222

186

181

196

157

147

155

197

200

198

144

187

222

175

162

195

174

222

Calendario2

266

203

211

187

148

219

224

223

172

223

225

141

165

255

222

235

139

164

216

183

132

163

175

154

161

172

190

182

143

213

170

166

182

174

201

192

151

150

248

183

184

155

203

169

188

172

236

195

189

160

183

180

193

172

153

163

232

188

158

203

195

181

166

197

187

155

124

195

252

142

172

167

157

235

209

171

201

213

169

214

238

191

203

197

207

108

143

180

194

189

182

140

226

186

178

214

210

157

170

191

185

163

133

218

188

152

153

147

149

182

189

241

213

169

194

188

225

21

176

169

159

172

136

178

176

189

161

168

155

160

152

185

186

162

244

144

155

172

171

194

163

157

177

193

140

178

211

202

190

192

171

160

191

177

162

232

192

183

145

159

177

199

204

169

171

208

209

150

186

210

215

184

164

186

211

154

173

214

203

211

166

255

198

179

1338

1322

1169

1175

1076

1238

1233

1173

1178

1249

1225

1036

1025

1208

1214

1209

1049

1082

1252

1252

1046

177

1240

1130

1147

1052

1170

1205

1014

1126

177

1242

750

1064

1218

912

603

1247

223.00

220.33

194.83

195.83

179.33

206.33

205.50

195.50

196.33

208.17

204.17

172.67

170.83

201.33

202.33

201.50

174.83

180.33

208.67

208.67

174.33

196.17

206.67

188.33

191.17

175.33

195.00

200.83

169.00

187.67

196.17

207.00

187.50

177.33

203.00

182.40

201.00

207.83

5004

4720

4688

4656

4635

4593

4574

4559

4547

4547

50

45

40

36

32

30

28

26

24

24
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L1

12

13

14

15

- 16

17

18

19

20

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 Mi

A.S. Team Lissone

Team Play Up
Milano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Team Play Up
Milano

Team Play Up
Milano

A.S. B.C. Scorpion
Milano

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

GIANFRANCO MAURI

UMBERTO SANTIMONE

MICHELE REMONDINI

JEFFERSON MOJICA

FEDERICO VANZ

MASSIMO SGUERA

CLYTON HERNANDEZ

PAOLO ARUS CANIATTI

THOMAS PATTI

ALESSANDRO GATTI

GIADA CORONA

MICHAEL NOLASCO

RODERICK BUNO

MATTEO TUMAMBING

ALEJANDRO HERMINIO

MICHELE DENARO

CLAUDIA FINOTTI

ALBERTO TOTARO

FRANCESCO PARISI

ALFIO GIUFFRIDA

VON LIONEL LLANES

FREDERICK CASTILLO
BOONGALING

JONATHAN YONGKOL

FRANZ CHAVES L.

HANS ALLISTER PACIA

JOVING DIMAANO

MARK ALCAZAREN

FREDDIE DIMAANO

EMANUELE COGLIATI

ALFREDO AMENTA

AURELIO DALOISO

JEFF KORONEL

NELLY SALA

ALBERTO CROCI

MARIO TAGLIANETTI

BENJAMIN JR DAGDAG

LUCIA ZANTONINI

BRUNELLO GOVI

GIADA ROSSONI

GIANFRANCO MAZZA

VITTORIO BARILE

ALESSANDRO POSSENTI

MICHELE FIORENTINI
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M/an

M/3”

M/3~

M/3~

M/an

M/3n

M/3r

M/3r

Mm/3n

M/3”

F/3*

M/3”

M/3n

M/3n

M/3r

M/3n

F/3»

M/3n

M/3r

M/3n

M/3r

m/4n

m/4n

M/3~

M/3~

M/3”

M/3”

M/3”

M/3”

M/3n

M/an

M/an

F/3»

M/an

M/an

M/3r

F/3»

M/3”

F/3»

M/4n

M/3n

Wz

M/3~

190

136

170

167

147

156

201

170

175

175

174

212

170

178

199

171

189

173

169

174

151

146

148

170

142

194

178

162

154

150

128

164

176

171

201

173

164

160

176

161

165

Calendario2
221 164
155 178
194 181
220 160
188 164
156 126
221 189
184 185
186 164
183 204
183 133
130 140
157 157
197 173
170 187
162 158
125
204 179
154 193
151
203 110
165 169
175 171
147 140
123 190
147 166
185 125
183 181
199 184
183 199
201
107 106
172
154 156
118 137
141 137
188 154
188 170
157 167
130 159
155 214
143 150
183 167

178

168

21

178

182

130

188

149

187

170

160

168

149

184

225

176

168

169

201

267

141

163

165

210

151

183

183

198

202

182

190

155

194

181

163

125

177

152

209

135

165

144

142

168

203

177

17

200

179

215

190

139

200

179

181

168

144

173

160

179

182

160

203

224

164

174

166

180

218

173

154

124

161

159

213

179

201

159

164

185

144

213

138

139

156

190

225

230

145

240

216

109

178

205

146

207

215

230

150

165

171

149

198

187

176

191

196

183

166

166

186

146

134

182

211

166

119

163

169

178

121

140

1200

977

1123

1144

1138

970

1289

1072

1227

1198

1018

1088

1077

1119

1216

1086

354

1187

1055

736

1167

1025

1146

1071

1093

1031

1109

1148

1187

1137

381

953

712

1014

1056

114

171

1036

1107

1024

1177

951

1024

200.00

162.83

187.17

190.67

189.67

161.67

214.83

178.67

204.50

199.67

169.67

181.33

179.50

186.50

202.67

181.00

177.00

197.83

175.83

184.00

194.50

170.83

191.00

178.50

182.17

171.83

184.83

191.33

197.83

189.50

190.50

158.83

178.00

169.00

176.00

185.67

195.17

172.67

184.50

170.67

196.17

158.50

170.67

4541

4515

4500

4418

4409

4381

4370

4355

4344

4317

20

20

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

15
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21

22

23

- 24

26

27

28

29

F 30

vco bowling team

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 M

ASD PIRANHA

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Team Play Up
Milano

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Team Lissone

STEFANO HERNANDEZ

MASSIMILIANO
ROSSETTI

ALESSANDRO
CASCARANO

SAVINO CARBONE

MIRKO NICOLA MANINI

MATTIA BIANCHI

STEFANO PEDRONI

GIANLUCA CITTERIO

ALEXANDRA NICOLA

LORENZO GAGLIO

DEE JAYSON CABAYA

MA.WILLYN TUGBO

PRECEDES CABRAL

NIEVA RODIL

ZENAIDA IGNACIO

LOIDA MENDOZA

MEME' MOLLICA

JENNILYN BALASBAS

EMANUELA IACOVONE

VICTORIA MARAMOT

FABIO CHEMELLO

STEFANIA REDUZZI

ALESSANDRO BELLONI

ANGELO GIACOMAZZI

TIZIANA REDUZZI

ANTONIO FECCHIO

TATIANA GRIECI

LUIGI RINO BOSSI

MARCO MINEO

MARTINA GAGLIO

ELENA ARRIU

GLORIA MACCALLI

ELEN FACHERIS

SUSAN ZAMORA

CZARINA MAY NAVALES

CORAZON DE AMOR

GEORGE KATIGBAK
GARDIOLA

FABRIZIO
POMOGRANATO

VALERIO MASTRI

ROBERTO ORLANDINI

CLAUDIA TORDERA

ROBERTO DALLA ROSA
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M/4n

M/an

M/3n

M/3~

M/3~

Mm/4n

Mm/4n

M/4n

F/3»

m/4n

Mm/4n

Flan

F/3~

F/3»

F/3»

F/3»

F/3»

F/3»

F/3*

Flan

M/3”

F/3”

M/3~

M/3~

Fran

M/3~

F/3»

M/3r

M/3r

F/3»

F/3*

F/3*

F/3*

Flan

Fr4n

Fr4n

Wz

M/4n

M/3~

m/4n

Fran

M/3»

25

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

25

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

151

170

187

179

196

156

156

162

151

161

122

160

159

192

151

146

146

134

169

154

223

194

168

160

199

151

151

154

147

184

108

132

135

181

154

159

148

146

132

Calendario2
169 150
208 169
201 136
165 176
168 160
209 132
146 136
150 133
176 143
186 150
167 149
156 156
136 148
147 168
165 212
129 141
140 165
103

137
158 115
161 140
164 201
214 145
183 170
156 138
161 171
205 202
139 132
142 162
125 147
170 197
135 169
110 165
121 171
139 157
147 185
159 195
162 184
19 147
159 190

201

219

145

134

161

134

148

167

182

178

169

128

166

160

165

166

126

163

170

145

189

142

173

142

139

149

122

161

153

135

172

148

166

168

201

154

129

168

151

193

180

146

198

200

172

144

205

148

123

136

168

163

168

121

190

182

161

172

146

209

120

137

104

125

186

137

186

160

180

179

147

169

136

148

166

124

125

195

143

209

162

167

152

150

166

201

179

170

130

159

142

168

203

154

172

147

160

113

172

110

141

168

202

166

121

156

125

197

173

143

129

157

148

156

203

114

142

1097

1245

1037

694

1110

1073

352

986

1138

1069

1058

1023

1047

1034

1123

1137

1046

1051

277

708

1004

979

1218

735

280

1032

988

1057

119

922

1081

977

1183

1086

995

1041

1028

1073

1049

1040

969

1029

182.83

207.50

172.83

173.50

185.00

178.83

176.00

164.33

189.67

178.17

176.33

170.50

174.50

172.33

187.17

189.50

174.33

175.17

138.50

177.00

167.33

163.17

203.00

183.75

140.00

172.00

164.67

176.17

186.50

153.67

180.17

162.83

197.17

181.00

165.83

173.50

171.33

178.83

174.83

173.33

161.50

171.50

4266

4251

4227

4219

4216

4196

4163

4150

4131

4128

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

12
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- 31

32

33

34

35

36

L 37

38

© 39

40
41
42
43

44

45

46

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

Team Play Up
Milano

Team Play Up
Milano

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

Team Play Up
Milano

Team Play Up
Milano

ASD PIRANHA

Team Play Up
Milano

Team Play Up
Milano

B.C. Palazzolo
Game City

B.C. Palazzolo
Game City

A.S.D. JOKER

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

A.S. Team Lissone

DANIELE MANTOVANI

ANDREA VALTORTA

GABRIELE TARAMELLI

MARIA CRIS ROMAN

WILMA MATULIN

NANCY HERNANDEZ

MARIA CITADEL
ALCANTARA

ANA MARIA ABANTE

CYNDY DE CASTRO

MA ROSELLE MANABAT

SHARON TAMAYO

LAARNI DIMAANO

MYLENE VILLEGAS

RUBY PACIA

ESTER REMOLAR SANO

EDGARDO MANANSALA

DONATELLA SABA

FRANCO COLOMBO

LAURA MIGLIAVACCA

MARIVIC CRUZAT

CAROLA TAGLIANETTI

WILFREDO ESCUDERO

RITA SCARPELLA

DANIELA BUSCEMI

SANDRO ANELLI

GODOFREDO MARAMOT

GILBERT MARAMOT

MIRKO ALBERTAZZI

AIDA MALABANAN

JOSEFA TRIGUERO

IMELDA TACLA

VIVIAN DE CASTRO

KATHERINE CANTOS

NARINDERPAL SINGH

LAARNI DIMAANO

JHULNERR PLANILLO

TOMMASO MATUZZI

GIOVANNI SALA

GINA INGEGNERI

NICETAS CARINGAL

MELISSA RASI
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m/4n

m/4n

m/4n

Flan

F/3~

F/3*

F/3~

F/3»

Flan

Flan

F/3»

Flan

Flan

Flan

Flan

m/4n

Flan

Mm/4n

Flan

Flan

Flan

M/4n

Flan

Flan

m/4n

M/3~

m/4n

m/4n

Flan

Flan

Flan

Flan

Flan

M/4an

Fr4n

Mm/4n

M/an

M/3r

F/3»

Flan

Flan

25

20

20

20

20

25

25

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

139

143

194

128

150

124

146

146

133

139

154

148

138

153

151

152

202

190

115

149

192

113

134

156

189

136

193

123

129

123

155

156

166

132

158

143

134

144

113

113

Calendario2
146 157
154 180
144 140
146 145
153 196
157 179
130 128
132 146
126 140
157 151
181 119
172 137
157 156
159 123
146 158
120 132
133 126
141 126
113 143
143 158
188 167
118 138
147 133
123 125
137 162
128 113
136 211
128 110
135 114
137 137
17 104
154 161
135 181
137 138
180 150
135 118
151 131
115 109
107 159
134 141

135

170

174

124

153

128

186

150

145

127

161

136

140

167

139

129

145

146

116

125

100

114

115

158

132

143

141

136

92

100

160

192

168

190

160

134

187

187

156

128

102

167

155

161

128

173

152

135

158

181

173

122

139

133

151

151

166

143

139

124

192

17

127

115

168

88

165

154

137

125

132

176

162

146

138

193

166

155

142

143

156

215

158

172

147

136

163

170

115

163

172

169

155

136

161

150

212

149

173

164

137

109

115

175

132

57

163

134

M

121

144

145

170

178

140

177

150

130

130

145

925

119

1055

1026

1047

1017

1025

999

967

1068

1080

1034

1035

1021

996

984

1074

1045

949

1013

1066

859

921

942

980

755

1099

935

868

893

962

1134

1072

1071

1016

990

979

960

957

954

154.17

186.50

175.83

171.00

174.50

169.50

170.83

166.50

161.17

178.00

180.00

172.33

172.50

170.17

166.00

164.00

179.00

17417

158.17

168.83

177.67

143.17

153.50

157.00

163.33

125.83

183.17

155.83

144.67

148.83

160.33

189.00

178.67

178.50

169.33

165.00

163.17

160.00

159.50

159.00

4115

4114

4086

4052

3859

3776

3658

1134

1072

1071

1016

990

979

960

957

954

12

12

11

1

1

11

10
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47

48

49

50

. 51
| 52
. 53
| 54

55
56
57
58

59

60

- 61

62

- 63
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A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

Team Play Up
Milano

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

INSUBRIA A.S.D.
vco bowling team
Rainbowl

ASD PIRANHA
B.C. Split Varese
A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 M|
INSUBRIA A.S.D.
vco bowling team
B.C. Split Varese

A.S. B.C. Scorpion
Milano

ASD PIRANHA

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 M

B.C. Split Varese

AILEEN DE CASTRO

MARIA MERCED SILANG

VIRGINIA ZICA

GEMALYN JOY BAGUSO

CLAUDIA FINOTTI

STEFANO PEDRONI

GIORDANO ROVERSI

TIZIANA REDUZZI

MASSIMILIANO
CATTANEO

EMANUELA IACOVONE

ALFIO GIUFFRIDA

SAVINO CARBONE

ALESSANDRO RE

NELLY SALA

ANGELO GIACOMAZZI

VICTORIA MARAMOT

NICOLETTA MANENTI
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